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2023 FSU vs Tampa - 1/27/2023

Results - Session 1
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:39.51
Evans, Sarah E FR Mansson, Julia V FR
Halden, Jenny JR Muzito, Gloria A SO

25.55 27.96 22.5523.45
BFSU-FL2 1:42.09

McDonald, Maddie C 5Y Huggins, Maddy E SO
Quaglieri, Tania SR Fernandes, Aryanna I 5Y

26.54 28.35 23.4923.71
ATAMP-FL3 1:43.38

Van de Wiele, Emily McFarland, Ali
Lauger, Madi Morin, Tilde

26.13 28.74 22.8225.69
CFSU-FL4 x1:44.59

Herbet, Jaden H JR Schneider, Malaika M FR
Bishop, Mabry T FR Caamano, Kiara A FR

27.09 28.72 23.9524.83
DFSU-FL5 x1:46.60

Lewis, Des D SO Moran, Rachel K SO
Bird, Jenny M SO Banks, Gabrianna C JR

26.48 30.44 23.6226.06
BTAMP-FL6 1:47.30

McCaffrey, Kimberly E Augustsson, Julia
Horan, Katie Haight, Izzy

27.46 30.07 24.6025.17
CTAMP-FL7 x1:48.00

Frece, Sophie Hunt, Paige
Keaton, Lindsey Wagner, Kristen

27.08 30.69 24.3025.93
 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:27.60
Herbet, Mason J JR Baravelli, Tommaso FR
Aguilar, Adrian SR Varjasi, Peter SR

21.59 24.75 19.7921.47
ATAMP-FL2 1:28.86

Corredor, Santi A Mindek, Jared
Tistan, Tibor Aguilera, Santi

22.31 24.87 20.0121.67
BFSU-FL3 1:29.17

Pavlidi, Arijus SO Cunningham, Jaydon J FR
Demsar, Domen SR Cooper, Ian J JR

23.01 24.85 20.2521.06
CFSU-FL4 x1:31.39

Wilson, Max G FR Egri-Martin, Marcos S FR
Hammond, Brennan C SRKeblys, Jokubas SO

22.81 25.84 20.4322.31
EFSU-FL5 x1:31.79

Mason, Nick M SR Groenewold, Calvin G SO
Nugent, Auben F SO Bork, Sam R FR

23.96 25.25 20.8421.74
DFSU-FL6 x1:32.82

Lowery, Conner W JR Maggiore, Luke M FR
Smith, Zachary C JR Butters, Eli B SO

23.58 26.40 20.3622.48

BTAMP-FL7 1:33.06
Fry, Pat Rivera, Aramis
Piscitelli, Nick Senese, Jimmy

24.19 25.91 20.4122.55
CTAMP-FL8 x1:33.17

Knollman, Parker Goncharuk, Sam
Castro, Benny Dean, Kenan

23.50 25.84 21.0022.83
 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRBrzozowski, Julia A1 10:14.61
27.39 30.01 30.8430.53
30.91 30.98 31.18 31.29
31.10 31.17 31.00 31.08
31.28 31.06 31.32 31.23
31.22 31.17 31.66 28.19

FSU-FL SODyjak, Ella S2 10:22.69
29.25 31.07 31.1131.31
31.14 31.17 31.43 31.35
31.40 31.63 31.20 31.33

31.60 31.40
31.31 31.13 31.42 29.95

TAMP-FLWimberly, Morgan A3 10:31.71
28.46 30.64 31.6231.62
31.63 32.21 32.03 31.90
32.08 31.87 32.05 32.10
31.79 31.51 26.40 37.30
31.60 31.82 31.72 31.36

TAMP-FLTurco, Alexa4 10:36.74
28.96 31.37 31.7831.70
32.08 31.92 31.93 31.87
31.94 32.18 31.95 32.19
32.02 32.08 23.94 40.53
32.33 32.28 32.22 31.47

TAMP-FLWessel, Holly5 10:44.19
28.84 30.92 32.0831.58
31.99 32.03 32.22 32.27
32.56 32.60 32.45 32.54
32.69 32.82 20.32 45.36
32.77 32.78 33.00 32.37

TAMP-FLZerpa, Guiliana6 x10:57.17
28.57 31.33 31.9431.76
32.06 32.21 32.42 32.64
32.61 33.04 33.03 33.52
33.81 34.00 33.83 34.29
34.21 34.41 34.29 33.20

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TAMP-FLCurley, Hayden1 9:06.82
24.29 26.46 27.5627.14
27.62 27.56 27.69 28.05
27.72 27.77 27.80 27.87
28.02 28.06 28.36 26.88
27.36 27.24 27.36 26.01

TAMP-FLFluck, Barnabas2 9:23.52
25.18 27.40 27.8827.53
27.95 28.09 28.36 28.34
28.52 28.45 28.49 28.64
28.81 28.79 28.98 28.74
28.74 28.52 28.47 27.64

FSU-FL JRQuirie, David3 9:26.41
24.94 26.97 28.5528.08
28.75 29.19 28.93 28.83
29.24 29.45 28.97 28.90
28.43 28.82 28.42 28.62
28.19 27.77 28.06 27.30

TAMP-FLOlsson, Melker4 9:27.46
25.46 27.91 28.4428.11
28.49 28.32 28.63 28.76
28.84 28.77 28.53 28.67
28.81 28.83 28.79 28.95
28.66 28.57 28.36 27.56

FSU-FL JRSmith, Zachary C5 9:28.81
28.54

28.82 28.75
28.79 29.75 28.51 30.05
27.86 28.54
29.20 28.75 28.21 27.08

TAMP-FLBozzi, Joe6 x9:33.97
25.86 27.95 28.8528.30
28.75 28.36 28.88 28.71
28.82 29.08 28.48 28.94
29.18 29.11 28.93 29.44
29.10 29.26 28.91 29.06

FSU-FL FRHall, Jack T7 9:49.85
25.16 27.38 29.1828.36
29.35 29.66 29.94 30.02
29.68 30.11 30.09 30.10
30.21 30.15 30.74 30.64
30.53 30.32 58.23

FSU-FL FRSampson, Riley P8 x9:58.15
26.38 28.50 29.2128.85
29.32 29.54 29.68 29.72
29.79 29.84 29.95 30.21
30.59 30.36 31.20 30.85
31.01 31.16 1:01.99

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRQuaglieri, Tania1 1:49.45
24.63 27.35 29.2328.24

TAMP-FLGillan, Sierra2 1:51.75
26.63 28.47 27.8128.84

FSU-FL SOArnold, Brooke E3 1:52.00
25.74 28.44 28.8928.93

TAMP-FLVrijhof, Roma4 1:52.80
25.78 28.16 30.0828.78

TAMP-FLChestang, Emma5 1:52.89
26.60 28.47 28.8928.93

FSU-FL JRGrifϐiths, Phoebe L6 1:53.79
26.20 28.58 29.6229.39



Peachtree Timing HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 4:13 PM  1/27/2023  Page 2
2023 FSU vs Tampa - 1/27/2023

Results - Session 1
(#5  Women 200 Yard Free)

FSU-FL JRZettle, Ashley E7 x1:55.59
26.26 28.64 31.0329.66

TAMP-FLHaight, Izzy8 x1:56.48
27.08 29.05 30.3330.02

FSU-FL SOHuggins, Maddy E--- X1:50.08
26.02 27.64 28.4627.96

FSU-FL FRBishop, Mabry T--- X1:51.72
26.27 28.30 28.5128.64

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRYanchev, Yordan M1 1:36.79
22.66 24.59 24.7724.77

FSU-FL FRKurtdere, Utku2 1:39.33
23.50 25.37 50.46

TAMP-FLBrandon, Caleb E3 1:39.65
22.62 25.07 26.4225.54

FSU-FL SRGhaffari, Aziz4 1:40.71
23.07 25.15 26.1626.33

FSU-FLPusnik, Jaka5 x1:41.42
23.24 25.24 26.5826.36

TAMP-FLDean, Kenan6 1:42.33
24.33 25.24 26.8025.96

TAMP-FLMorgan, Ian7 1:42.96
23.88 25.99 26.6426.45

TAMP-FLSandefer, Calvin8 x1:44.32
23.55 25.72 28.0027.05

FSU-FL 5YVasquez, Carlos M--- X1:40.16
23.09 24.97 52.10

FSU-FL FRBaravelli, Tommaso--- X1:41.02
23.08 25.25 26.3526.34

FSU-FL SRHammond, Brennan C--- X1:47.99
23.99 27.52 28.3428.14

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOMuzito, Gloria A1 23.06
FSU-FL FRSchneider, Malaika M2 23.77
TAMP-FLMorin, Tilde3 23.80
FSU-FL FREvans, Sarah E4 23.99
TAMP-FLRouthier, Madelyn5 24.29
TAMP-FLWagner, Kristen6 24.56
TAMP-FLDiPietro, Erika7 x24.63
TAMP-FLDeCoteau, Alice8 x24.87
TAMP-FLHoran, Katie9 x25.17
FSU-FL JRBanks, Gabrianna C10 x25.81
FSU-FL SOLewis, Des D--- X24.07
FSU-FL SOIwaniec Dewhurst, Elena E--- X24.86
FSU-FL SRVanOvermeiren, Syd E--- X25.64

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRMoran, Blake F1 20.40
FSU-FL SOPavlidi, Arijus*2 20.56
TAMP-FLTistan, Tibor*2 20.56
FSU-FL JRLauritzen, Ian O*4 x20.70

FSU-FL SOKeblys, Jokubas*4 20.70
TAMP-FLSenese, Jimmy6 21.26
TAMP-FLFry, Pat7 21.38
TAMP-FLSmith, Vinnie J8 x21.46
TAMP-FLSims, Aidan9 x21.56
FSU-FL SRScholz, Quinn T--- X20.93
FSU-FL SOMiller, Dominic G--- X21.11
FSU-FL JRSpeck, Tanker T--- X22.36

 
#9  Women 100 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 5YFernandes, Aryanna I1 57.71
26.42 31.29

FSU-FL SOJernstedt, Edith M2 57.77
26.91 30.86

FSU-FL 5YMetzler, Anna D3 58.19
26.75 31.44

FSU-FL FRFreeman, Sophie A4 x58.21
25.85 32.36

TAMP-FLBarnes, Mady5 59.89
27.17 32.72

TAMP-FLMcFarland, Ali6 59.93
28.46 31.47

TAMP-FLPunnewaert, Brooke N7 1:00.20
27.50 32.70

TAMP-FLHunt, Paige8 x1:01.13
28.45 32.68

TAMP-FLKeaton, Lindsey9 x1:01.61
28.30 33.31

TAMP-FLAugustsson, Julia10 x1:04.76
31.52 33.24

FSU-FL SOMoran, Rachel K--- X1:01.17
29.37 31.80

FSU-FL SOOttavianelli, Arianna N--- X1:01.17
28.12 33.05

 
#10  Men 100 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRVarjasi, Peter1 49.19
22.63 26.56

FSU-FL SRDemsar, Domen2 50.26
22.40 27.86

TAMP-FLRivera, Aramis3 51.01
23.75 27.26

FSU-FL FRWilson, Max G4 51.20
22.85 28.35

FSU-FL FREgri-Martin, Marcos S5 x52.25
24.39 27.86

TAMP-FLGoncharuk, Sam6 52.93
24.66 28.27

TAMP-FLPiscitelli, Nick7 52.98
24.35 28.63

FSU-FL FRBork, Sam R8 x53.06
24.49 28.57

TAMP-FLDavis, Colin J9 x53.14
23.87 29.27

TAMP-FLMindek, Jared10 x53.71
25.65 28.06

TAMP-FLHills, CJ J11 x54.30
24.62 29.68

FSU-FL JRCooper, Ian J--- X51.53
23.75 27.78

FSU-FL SONugent, Auben F--- X51.77
23.20 28.57

FSU-FL SOGroenewold, Calvin G--- X53.13
25.19 27.94

FSU-FL SRTaddonio, Cam J--- X55.53
25.93 29.60

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TAMP-FLLauger, Madi1 56.79
26.78 30.01

FSU-FL SOBird, Jenny M2 56.98
26.28 30.70

FSU-FL JRHerbet, Jaden H3 57.05
26.58 30.47

TAMP-FLHoran, Katie4 57.39
26.72 30.67

TAMP-FLDeCoteau, Alice5 57.79
26.64 31.15

TAMP-FLWagner, Kristen6 x58.07
27.06 31.01

FSU-FL SRVanOvermeiren, Syd E7 58.46
27.61 30.85

FSU-FL SOOttavianelli, Arianna N8 x59.00
27.51 31.49

 
#14  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRAguilar, Adrian1 48.55
21.87 26.68

FSU-FL SRHammond, Brennan C2 49.21
23.10 26.11

TAMP-FLCastro, Benny3 49.81
23.53 26.28

TAMP-FLDean, Kenan4 50.66
23.70 26.96

FSU-FL SOMiller, Dominic G5 50.90
23.67 27.23

TAMP-FLSmith, Vinnie J6 51.14
23.97 27.17

FSU-FL JRSmith, Zachary C7 x51.65
23.86 27.79

TAMP-FLSims, Aidan8 x52.02
24.44 27.58

FSU-FL SRScholz, Quinn T--- X49.26
23.09 26.17

FSU-FL SOMartindale, Jason--- X52.68
24.70 27.98

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRGrifϐiths, Phoebe L1 52.27
25.44 26.83
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Results - Session 1
(#15  Women 100 Yard Free)

TAMP-FLVan de Wiele, Emily2 52.33
25.13 27.20

FSU-FL SOArnold, Brooke E3 52.36
25.28 27.08

FSU-FL SODicks, Alexandra E4 52.89
24.93 27.96

TAMP-FLChestang, Emma5 52.97
25.43 27.54

TAMP-FLRouthier, Madelyn6 52.98
25.32 27.66

FSU-FL SOIwaniec Dewhurst, Elena E7 x53.40
25.42 27.98

TAMP-FLDiPietro, Erika8 x54.01
25.91 28.10

TAMP-FLHaight, Izzy9 x54.17
26.28 27.89

FSU-FL FRCaamano, Kiara A--- X52.53
25.42 27.11

FSU-FL JRZettle, Ashley E--- X52.63
25.44 27.19

FSU-FL SOBoals, Sydney E--- X54.21
25.83 28.38

 
#16  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRMoran, Blake F1 44.54
21.20 23.34

TAMP-FLAguilera, Santi2 44.60
21.37 23.23

FSU-FL SOButters, Eli B3 46.18
21.83 24.35

TAMP-FLBrandon, Caleb E4 46.29
22.04 24.25

TAMP-FLSandefer, Calvin5 46.56
22.30 24.26

FSU-FL SRGhaffari, Aziz6 46.59
22.68 23.91

TAMP-FLKnobel, Jonny7 x46.70
22.18 24.52

FSU-FL FRBork, Sam R8 x47.47
22.78 24.69

FSU-FL FRHall, Jack T9 x47.61
23.04 24.57

TAMP-FLSenese, Jimmy10 x48.88
22.93 25.95

FSU-FL FRSampson, Riley P11 x49.31
23.79 25.52

FSU-FL 5YVasquez, Carlos M--- X45.69
22.17 23.52

FSU-FL JRLauritzen, Ian O--- X46.41
22.61 23.80

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 5YMcDonald, Maddie C1 54.47
26.48 27.99

TAMP-FLVrijhof, Roma2 55.99
27.36 28.63

TAMP-FLMcCaffrey, Kimberly E3 56.83
27.36 29.47

TAMP-FLBarnes, Mady4 57.67
27.61 30.06

FSU-FL SOLewis, Des D5 58.19
27.69 30.50

TAMP-FLFrece, Sophie6 x58.57
27.93 30.64

FSU-FL JRCole, Sydney S7 59.53
29.29 30.24

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRHerbet, Mason J1 47.42
23.03 24.39

FSU-FL FRWilson, Max G2 49.14
23.73 25.41

FSU-FL SRDemsar, Domen3 49.28
23.72 25.56

TAMP-FLKnollman, Parker4 50.12
24.38 25.74

FSU-FL JRLowery, Conner W5 x51.14
24.20 26.94

TAMP-FLDavis, Colin J6 51.41
24.84 26.57

TAMP-FLHills, CJ J7 51.94
25.32 26.62

TAMP-FLOlsson, Melker8 x52.36
25.31 27.05

 
#19  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRFreeman, Sophie A1 4:59.77
27.68 29.47 30.0529.68
30.03 30.22 30.14 31.17
31.14 30.19

FSU-FL SODyjak, Ella S2 5:03.10
28.54 30.36 30.6330.81
31.00 30.77 30.85 30.53
30.73 28.88

FSU-FL FRBrzozowski, Julia A3 5:03.56
27.70 30.50 30.8330.88
31.04 31.12 31.20 30.67
30.78 28.84

TAMP-FLWimberly, Morgan A4 5:06.92
28.49 30.49 30.9630.93
30.85 31.17 31.03 31.17
31.18 30.65

TAMP-FLWessel, Holly5 5:13.68
28.24 30.82 31.7531.55
31.80 31.86 32.01 31.88
32.04 31.73

TAMP-FLTurco, Alexa6 5:15.36
28.77 30.78 31.6331.36
32.00 32.15 32.41 32.34
32.33 31.59

TAMP-FLZerpa, Guiliana7 x5:21.44
28.17 31.73 32.2931.98
32.85 32.49 32.92 33.43
32.93 32.65

 
#20  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRYanchev, Yordan M1 4:16.84
23.31 25.53 26.1425.87
26.18 26.06 26.27 26.34
25.76 25.38

TAMP-FLCorredor, Santi A2 4:19.96
23.15 25.63 26.2725.93
26.24 26.20 26.26 26.52
26.86 26.90

TAMP-FLCurley, Hayden3 4:26.31
24.02 26.02 27.0826.53
27.28 27.08 27.41 27.45
27.21 26.23

FSU-FL JRQuirie, David4 4:32.33
23.88 26.50 27.9827.39
28.39 28.03 27.84 27.87
28.25 26.20

TAMP-FLFluck, Barnabas5 4:34.06
24.51 26.94 27.8827.87
28.10 27.88 27.88 28.11
27.89 27.00

FSU-FLPusnik, Jaka6 4:37.31
24.54 27.13 28.5528.19
28.80 29.11 28.85 28.47
27.48 26.19

FSU-FL SRMason, Nick M7 x4:39.32
25.21 27.03 27.9627.60
28.21 28.37 28.49 28.98
28.96 28.51

TAMP-FLBozzi, Joe8 x4:44.95
25.52 27.95 29.2928.78
29.24 28.63 29.18 28.72
28.69 28.95

 
#23  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRMansson, Julia V1 1:01.53
28.76 32.77

FSU-FL JRKurdi, Zsoϐia2 1:02.40
28.98 33.42

TAMP-FLMcFarland, Ali3 1:03.41
30.03 33.38

FSU-FL FRSchneider, Malaika M4 1:03.88
29.79 34.09

TAMP-FLAugustsson, Julia5 1:05.95
30.90 35.05

FSU-FL SOMoran, Rachel K6 x1:06.02
31.03 34.99

TAMP-FLKeaton, Lindsey7 1:06.86
31.35 35.51

TAMP-FLHunt, Paige8 x1:07.38
32.03 35.35
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(#23  Women 100 Yard Breast)

TAMP-FLPunnewaert, Brooke N9 x1:07.57
31.01 36.56

FSU-FL 5YMetzler, Anna D--- X1:06.83
31.78 35.05

 
#24  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TAMP-FLMindek, Jared1 55.86
26.04 29.82

FSU-FL FREgri-Martin, Marcos S2 56.30
26.49 29.81

FSU-FL SOGroenewold, Calvin G3 56.35
26.15 30.20

FSU-FL FRCunningham, Jaydon J4 56.51
26.34 30.17

FSU-FL SOMartindale, Jason5 x57.45
27.08 30.37

TAMP-FLKnobel, Jonny6 57.65
27.21 30.44

TAMP-FLRivera, Aramis7 57.70
26.81 30.89

TAMP-FLGoncharuk, Sam8 x58.26
27.80 30.46

FSU-FL FRMaggiore, Luke M--- X57.50
26.77 30.73

FSU-FL SRTaddonio, Cam J--- X1:02.29
29.83 32.46

 
#25  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOHuggins, Maddy E1 2:01.75
27.25 31.84 29.4833.18

FSU-FL SOJernstedt, Edith M2 2:03.90
26.52 31.30 30.3235.76

TAMP-FLGillan, Sierra3 2:06.64
27.38 32.50 28.5938.17

FSU-FL SOBoals, Sydney E4 2:07.30
27.35 32.76 29.9637.23

TAMP-FLBarnes, Mady5 2:08.19
27.52 32.05 31.2837.34

TAMP-FLMcCaffrey, Kimberly E6 2:09.52
27.80 31.52 30.4939.71

TAMP-FLLauger, Madi7 x2:11.94
27.48 33.11 31.2640.09

FSU-FL JRCole, Sydney S8 x2:12.15
28.42 32.98 31.5439.21

 
#26  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRBaravelli, Tommaso1 1:46.95
23.17 27.09 26.2530.44

TAMP-FLCorredor, Santi A2 1:49.66
24.21 28.50 25.0931.86

FSU-FL SONugent, Auben F3 1:53.68
24.29 29.19 26.6333.57

FSU-FL FRKurtdere, Utku4 1:53.96
24.74 29.19 26.1133.92

TAMP-FLKnollman, Parker5 1:56.31
24.55 27.90 27.9235.94

TAMP-FLMorgan, Ian6 1:57.77
24.70 31.01 27.6134.45

TAMP-FLPiscitelli, Nick7 x1:58.52
24.26 30.39 29.5134.36

FSU-FL JRSpeck, Tanker T--- NS
 
#27  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:32.06
Muzito, Gloria A SO Fernandes, Aryanna I 5Y
McDonald, Maddie C 5Y Kurdi, Zsoϐia JR

23.12 22.99 22.7123.24
BFSU-FL2 1:33.58

Dicks, Alexandra E SO Quaglieri, Tania SR
Halden, Jenny JR Evans, Sarah E FR

23.99 22.62 22.9524.02
ATAMP-FL3 1:35.22

Morin, Tilde Van de Wiele, Emily
Vrijhof, Roma DeCoteau, Alice

23.87 23.63 24.3523.37
CFSU-FL4 x1:36.69

Caamano, Kiara A FR Freeman, Sophie A FR
Arnold, Brooke E SO Banks, Gabrianna C JR

24.77 23.79 23.7324.40
DFSU-FL5 x1:39.20

Iwaniec Dewhurst, Elena E SOHerbet, Jaden H JR
Bird, Jenny M SO Ottavianelli, Arianna N SO

24.37 24.48 25.1325.22
BTAMP-FL6 1:39.51

Chestang, Emma DiPietro, Erika
Frece, Sophie Routhier, Madelyn

25.51 24.91 24.3124.78
CTAMP-FL7 x1:43.66

Wessel, Holly Wimberly, Morgan A
Zerpa, Guiliana Turco, Alexa

26.17 26.31 25.8925.29
 
#28  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:20.81
Herbet, Mason J JR Pavlidi, Arijus SO
Keblys, Jokubas SO Varjasi, Peter SR

20.19 20.19 19.5520.88
BFSU-FL2 1:21.28

Cooper, Ian J JR Aguilar, Adrian SR
Scholz, Quinn T SR Moran, Blake F SR

20.55 20.57 19.8820.28
ATAMP-FL3 1:22.29

Tistan, Tibor Aguilera, Santi
Fry, Pat Brandon, Caleb E

20.66 20.29 20.6920.65
CFSU-FL4 x1:23.17

Lauritzen, Ian O JR Miller, Dominic G SO
Lowery, Conner W JR Butters, Eli B SO

20.69 21.27 20.3220.89

BTAMP-FL5 1:25.04
Sandefer, Calvin Knobel, Jonny
Smith, Vinnie J Sims, Aidan

21.43 21.27 21.3421.00
CTAMP-FL6 x1:25.96

Fluck, Barnabas Bozzi, Joe
Olsson, Melker Curley, Hayden

21.57 21.71 21.3521.33
DFSU-FL7 x1:26.83

Ghaffari, Aziz SR Taddonio, Cam J SR
Mason, Nick M SR Vasquez, Carlos M 5Y

21.68 22.82 20.7721.56
DTAMP-FL8 x1:28.90

Morgan, Ian Davis, Colin J
Hills, CJ J Castro, Benny

21.96 21.90 22.3922.65
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 28
1. Florida State University 163
2. The University of Tampa 61

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 28
1. Florida State University 152.5
2. The University of Tampa 71.5


